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CONTACTS

SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION

DOHA
Peter Verheijen
T: +974 44947240
M: +974 33424210
pverheijen@milaha.com

DOHA
Nehme Rahal
T: +974 44947229
M: +974 55365092
nrahal@milaha.com

DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb
T:+ 97144078423
M: +971 561376090
rsaleeb@milaha.com

DUBAI
Ms. Aditi Uday Marathe 
T: +971 44078431
M: +971 561761563
AMarathe@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Yogesh Narsaiah Konda
M: +971585390610
YKonda@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Mostafa Mohamed Nasr Sarhan
M: +971 558477165
MSarhan@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Abdullah Mohamed Ajuward
M: + 97156 4611256
amohamedajuward@milaha.com

MUNDRA
Benoy Varghese
M: +91 8980025092
benoy_varghese@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Monish Rajani
M: +91 8200409591
monish_rajani@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Shipivisht Lal
T: +91 22 6714 1842
M: +91 9987238406
shipivisht_lal@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Shipivisht Lal
T: +91 22 6714 1842
M: +91 9987238406
shipivisht_lal@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Manish Sharma
T:+91 2267141709
MSharma@Milaha.com

JEDDAH
Moosa Ali 
T: +966 12 6576657
M: +966 501702181
moosa@ssajeddah.com

JEDDAH
Mohammed Mehraj Khan
T: +966 12 6576657
M: +966 54 547 7837 
mehraj@ssajeddah.com

SOKHNA
Jihad Dagher
T: +20 3 484 20 33/112
M: +20 12 2215 8588"
egy.jihad.dagher@mlh-shipping.com

EGYPT
Ahmed EL Hady 
T: +20 3 4842074 
egy.ahmed.elhady@mlh-shipping.com 

MILAHA RED SEA EXPRESS |  MRX

Westbound
Eastbound

PORT
MUNDRA 
JEBEL ALI 
JEDDAH 
SOKHNA 
AQABA 
JEDDAH 
MUNDRA 

AMCT 
JEA - T3  
RSGT 
SPDCT 
APMT - AQABA 
RSGT 
AMCT 

TERMINAL WINDOW START WINDOW END TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (DAYS)

PORT
Mundra
Jebel Ali
Jeddah

Jeddah
12
8

Sokhna
17
13
4

Jebel Ali
3

Aqaba
15
11
2

TRANSIT TIME EASTBOUND (DAYS)

PORT
Sokhna
Aqaba
Jeddah

Jebel Ali
14
12
10

Mundra
11
9
7

Saturday 19:00 
Wednesday 06:30 
Friday  23:30 
Monday  23:00 
Wednesday 23:00 
Saturday  01:30 
Saturday  19:00 

Sunday  12:00 
Friday  00:30 
Saturday  21:30 
Tuesday  23:00 
Thursday  21:00 
Sunday  01:30 
Sunday  12:00 

STARTING DATE FROM MUNDRA 28/12 (M/V XPRESS KABRU V.2404)

MILAHA’S NEW SERVICE LINKING  INDIA &GULF↔ RED SEA

SERVICE STRENGTHS
• Direct connection from Mundra  and 

Jebel Ali to Jeddah, Sokhna and Aqaba.
• MGX & MGX 2 services  connecting 

with MRX service linking China to the 
Red Sea with one transshipment only.

• Competitive Transit Time  between 
ports.

SERVICE PROFILE
• Number of vessels: 4
• Nominal capacity: 2400 ~ 2500 TEUs
• Number of reefer plugs: 150 ~ 200


